
Page 1 to 8

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001016-2025 

Tender

https://nesttenders.bravosolution.co.uk/

National Employment Savings Trust (NEST) 

F02: Contract notice

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-001016

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04cf82  

Published 13 January 2025, 1:12pm

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

National Employment Savings Trust (NEST) 

10 South Colonnade 1st floor

London

E14 4PU

Email

alison.slade@nestcorporation.org.uk

Telephone

+44 2030563652

Country

United Kingdom

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001016-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001016-2025
mailto:alison.slade@nestcorporation.org.uk


Page 2 to 8

Region code

UK - United Kingdom

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://nesttenders.bravosolution.co.uk

I.3) Communication

The procurement documents are available for unrestricted and full direct access, free of
charge, at

https://nesttenders.bravosolution.co.uk

Additional information can be obtained from the above-mentioned address

Tenders or requests to participate must be submitted electronically via

https://nesttenders.bravosolution.co.uk

Tenders or requests to participate must be submitted to the above-mentioned address

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Body governed by public law

I.5) Main activity

General public services

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

https://nesttenders.bravosolution.co.uk/

https://nesttenders.bravosolution.co.uk
https://nesttenders.bravosolution.co.uk
https://nesttenders.bravosolution.co.uk


Page 3 to 8

Reference number

TEN-2425--019

II.1.2) Main CPV code

79000000 - Business services: law, marketing, consulting, recruitment, printing and
security

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

We’re looking for a highly strategic agency partner who will act as a collaborator and co-
creator with us, supporting and challenging us on the thinking we’ve done to date. 

Your role will be to support us and work with our other partners to develop our ongoing brand
campaigns, specifically delivering strategic measurement to understand performance.

We’ll need you to get under the skin of a unique and complex organisation at speed. We’ll
need you to be flexible and adaptable, moving with ease from big picture thinking to
operational detail. We’ll need you to be comfortable bringing our colleagues on the journey,
working in a truly collaborative environment. 

You’ll work with our specialist data and customer insight team to get under the skin of our
members’ needs and lives and deeply understand the data and database environment. You
will also work with the brand, marketing, creative and planning functions.

We’ll be looking to your team to make recommendations on the relative strategic investment
level needed, as well as forecasting the impact that investment could have on our brand and
business metrics.

If your company is interested in this opportunity, please register on our E-tendering portal
below.

To register on this portal, go to https://nesttenders.bravosolution.co.uk/

Under the "Register or Login" heading, select "Click here to Register". The registration
process takes less than 5 minutes. Once you have registered, you will be able to see the
opportunity and download the documentation in the attachments area.

https://nesttenders.bravosolution.co.uk/


Page 4 to 8

If your company is already registered, once you have logged in to your account you will be
able to see the opportunity and download this documentation in the attachments area.

II.1.5) Estimated total value

Value excluding VAT: £520,000

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.2) Description

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

79000000 - Business services: law, marketing, consulting, recruitment, printing and
security

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UK - United Kingdom

Main site or place of performance

UK

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Nest has an ambition to be a data-led organisation and to support this we need a risk and
compliance system that enables these sources to be integrated together. We need a risk
system that will also easily integrate with Power BI or other reporting tools that will
automate reporting and provide a single source of the truth without the need for multiple
databases. 

We intend to procure a risk and compliance system which has a high degree of functionality
for its users and which eliminates the need for any such manual processes. We require this
system to be flexible, user-friendly, intuitive to use, have user access controls, have an audit
trail available, be able to share information easily across the organisation, and reduce the
manual effort involved in submitting data and creating reports.

II.2.5) Award criteria



Page 5 to 8

Price is not the only award criterion and all criteria are stated only in the procurement
documents

II.2.6) Estimated value

Value excluding VAT: £520,000

II.2.7) Duration of the contract, framework agreement or dynamic purchasing
system

Duration in months

36

This contract is subject to renewal

Yes

Description of renewals

THE initial term is 3 years with the option for a further 1 year renewal period

II.2.10) Information about variants

Variants will be accepted: No

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No



Page 6 to 8

Section III. Legal, economic, financial and technical
information

III.1) Conditions for participation

III.1.2) Economic and financial standing

Selection criteria as stated in the procurement documents

III.1.3) Technical and professional ability

Selection criteria as stated in the procurement documents



Page 7 to 8

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Open procedure

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: Yes

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.2) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate

Date

12 February 2025

Local time

12:00pm

IV.2.4) Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be submitted

English

IV.2.6) Minimum time frame during which the tenderer must maintain the
tender

Duration in months: 6 (from the date stated for receipt of tender)

IV.2.7) Conditions for opening of tenders

Date

12 February 2025

Local time

12:00pm



Page 8 to 8

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.1) Information about recurrence

This is a recurrent procurement: No

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

Nest Corporation

10 SC

London

E14 4PU

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.3) Communication
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.5) Estimated total value
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.5) Award criteria
	II.2.6) Estimated value
	II.2.7) Duration of the contract, framework agreement or dynamic purchasing system
	II.2.10) Information about variants
	II.2.11) Information about options
	II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds


	Section III. Legal, economic, financial and technical information
	III.1) Conditions for participation
	III.1.2) Economic and financial standing
	III.1.3) Technical and professional ability


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.2) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate
	IV.2.4) Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be submitted
	IV.2.6) Minimum time frame during which the tenderer must maintain the tender
	IV.2.7) Conditions for opening of tenders


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.1) Information about recurrence
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-06-18T21:32:04+0100
	TCPDF




